Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Coppa Italia Junior
Bormio (SO)
27-28 gennaio 2024

Distance Classification 1500 meter Men

Final Group 1
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111
112
114
134
113

Final Group 2

8
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12
13
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5
11
9

Final Group 3
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15
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3
17
10

133
6
131
132
29

Final Group 4

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
16
106
12
1
18

PIETRO SIGHEL GFG
LUCA SPECHENHAUSER s
MATTIA ANTONIOLI CSE
ANDREA CASSINELLI GFG
DAVIDE 0SS CHEMPER GFG
DANIELE ZAMPEDRI SCP
THOMAS NADALINI FOM
PIETRO MARINELLI csc
PIETRO CASTELLAZZI s
LORENZO PREVITALI FOM
ALESSANDRO PICCHIARELLI  VGT
FRANCESCO PICCO VGT
ALESSANDRO LOREGGIA FOM
GIULIO LO CIGNO scp
ALEX MAESTRI BOR

GABRIEL MATURI PADOVANI CPP
AARON VAN QUANG PIETROBONSES

DANIELE COLA BOR
MARCO COMENSOLI BOR
MASSIMILIANO PICCHIARELLI ~ VGT
ALESSANDRO PICCO VGT
FILIPPO PEZZONI SES
MATTEO GIANA VGT
EZIO BONUTTI BOR
DAVIDE TRIBERTI VGT
SEBASTIAN CAPONE VGT
ANDREA PAOLETTI BOR

WinSport 10.2.11.5 /27/01/2024/12:45:33

Fin

1 100
2 80
3 70
4 60
5 50
6 44
7 40
1 36
2 32
3 28
4 24
5 20
6 18
1 16
2 14
3 12
4 10
5 8
6 6
7 5
8 4
1 3
2 2
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

1-1-1
1-2-2
2-3-3
3-2-4
2-3-5
2-4-6
1-1-7

3-6-1
4-5-2
1-3

4-5-4
3-7-5
2-4-6

4-1
5-2
5-3
4-4
5-5
3-6
5-7
6-8

6-1
6-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
6-6

Time

2:14.871
2:24.503
2:24.758
2:19.739
2:20.986
2:23.099
2:19.652

2:15.733
2:15.837
2:33.162
2:27.364
2:33.728
2:15.392

2:31.465
2:31.579
2:19.736
2:31.709
2:33.048
2:33.496
2:27.797
2:29.430

2:37.554
2:32.537
3:08.487
2:47.225
3:52.091
2:44.850
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